
WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD - VISA - DISCOVER

Thank You!MASTERCARD                    VISA DISCOVER

ATTACHMENT FOR BADGE BACK

WALLET CLIP SAFETY CATCH (PIN)

ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR  A LETTER FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING
OR MAILING    -   ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY    -   ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING  -  NO C.O.D.’s ACCEPTED  

ORDER TOTAL>

DEPOSIT>
         
AMOUNT DUE>

 

JE
Jewelers Engraving Name

2069

8738

12237

9830

9831

U.S. National Park Service BUCKLE

U.S. Natl Park Ranger Law Enf. BUCKLE

U.S. Natl Park Service Neck BADGE

Neck Badge OVAL Case

Neck Badge FLAT Case

BADGE #:

SHIPPING/HANDLING

TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25% SALES TAX

ORDER DATE:

DEPARTMENT NAME:

SOLD TO:

ADDRESS:

CITY:                                    ST:            ZIP:

PHONE W: (        )                                HOME H: (        )

PROD #: QTY: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SUB-TOTAL

74.95

74.95

8.50

74.95

28.50

16.95

10.50

UNIT COST

10.50

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED

BY UPS TO

AGENCY OFFICE OR

AIRPORT OFFICE

NAME AS IT

APPEARS ON CARD:

CARD NO.:

EXPIRATION:

BILLING ADDRESS:

1827 S. ARMSTRONG • DENISON, TX. 75020
PHONE: (903) 463-6160  /  (800) 338-2252  / FAX (903) 465-6220

U.S. Natl Park Service
ORDER FORM

11-23PRICES GOOD FOR 30 DAYS


